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Project PermitteeApp No

Permits Issued by Authority Delegated to the Executive Director
from February 1, 2024 to February 29, 2024

South Florida Water Management DistrictBAP_AGENDA_ED

CITY OF MIRAMAR

LENNAR HOMES L L C

CITY OF RIVIERA BEACH UTILITY SPECIAL DISTRICT

EASTPOINTE HOME OWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC.
EPBG LLC

WYNNE CAPITAL III, LLC

WYNNE CAPITAL LLC

WYNNE CAPITAL LLC

CITY OF MIRAMAR PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY

WILDBLUE IRRIGATION

RIVIERA BEACH PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY

EASTPOINTE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

WYNNE RANCH EAST DIVISION

WYNNE RANCH

WYNNE RANCH CITRUS

230713-2

230731-3

221201-2

230609-11

240118-3

240118-5

240118-6

Permit No County

BROWARD

LEE

PALM BEACH

PALM BEACH

ST LUCIE

ST LUCIE

ST LUCIE

06-00054-W

36-05078-W

50-00460-W

50-03282-W

56-00043-W

56-00472-W

56-00685-W


