South Florida Water Management District Permits Issued by Authority Delegated to the Executive Director from February 1, 2024 to February 29, 2024

Permit No	App No	County	Project	Permittee
06-00054-W	230713-2	BROWARD	CITY OF MIRAMAR PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY	CITY OF MIRAMAR
36-05078-W	230731-3	LEE	WILDBLUE IRRIGATION	LENNAR HOMES L L C
50-00460-W	221201-2	PALM BEACH	RIVIERA BEACH PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY	CITY OF RIVIERA BEACH UTILITY SPECIAL DISTRICT
50-03282-W	230609-11	PALM BEACH	EASTPOINTE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION	EASTPOINTE HOME OWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC. EPBG LLC
56-00043-W	240118-3	ST LUCIE	WYNNE RANCH EAST DIVISION	WYNNE CAPITAL III, LLC
56-00472-W	240118-5	ST LUCIE	WYNNE RANCH	WYNNE CAPITAL LLC
56-00685-W	240118-6	ST LUCIE	WYNNE RANCH CITRUS	WYNNE CAPITAL LLC